
 

Date 
 

Estimate # 
 

12/3/2020 
 

25 

 

Promo Costumes 
 

381 West Center St. 

Marion, OH 43302 

Estimate 

 

 
 
 
 

Name / Address Ship To 
 

Spokane Aquifer Joint Board 

ATTN: Tonilee Hanson 

1521 North Argonne Road, Suite C 

PMB 250 

Spokane Valley, WA 99212 

 

Spokane Aquifer Joint Board 

ATTN: Tonilee Hanson 

1521 North Argonne Road, Suite C 

PMB 250 

Spokane Valley, WA 99212 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 

P.O. No. 
 

Terms 
 

Due Date 
 

Rep 
 

FOB 
 

Project 
 

Ship date 

 
 

50% deposit, Bal... 
 

2/11/2021 
 

Ed 
 

Marion, OH  
 

8-10 Weeks 
 

Qty 
 

Description 
 

Rate 
 

Total 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Aqua Duck character head with cooling fan 

Muscle body shirt with logo 

Cape 

Muscle pants w/ brief and belt 

Character mitts - pair 

Character shoes w/ shoe bags 

Complete custom Aqua Duck character costume 

Prototype Development (pattern and design changes) 

Duffel bag 

ProMo Pack Cooling System with gel inserts 

Custom shipping trunk 

 
Optional : 

Muscle body shirt - $675 

Muscle pants w/briefs and belt -  $395 

Character feet - $375 

Cape logo (Aqua Duck Defender of the Aquifer) - $275 

 

 

 

Red items are not essential. 

 
 
 
 
 

 
4,200.00 

250.00 

195.00 

170.00 

450.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

4,200.00 

250.00 

195.00 

170.00 

450.00 

 
 

Total                       $5,265.00 

 

Signature        


