381 West Center St. Marion, OH 43302

## **Estimate**

Date	Estimate #		
12/3/2020	25		

Name / Address

Spokane Aquifer Joint Board ATTN: Tonilee Hanson

1521 North Argonne Road, Suite C

PMB 250

Spokane Valley, WA 99212

Ship To

Spokane Aquifer Joint Board ATTN: Tonilee Hanson

1521 North Argonne Road, Suite C

PMB 250

Spokane Valley, WA 99212

P.O. No.	Terms	Due Date	Rep	FOB	Project	Ship date
	50% deposit, Bal	2/11/2021	Ed	Marion, OH		8-10 Weeks
Qty		Description			Rate	Total
	1 Muscle body s 1 Cape 1 Muscle pants v 2 Character mitt 1 Character shoe 1 Complete cust 1 Prototype Dev 1 Duffel bag 1 ProMo Pack C 1 Custom shippi  Optional: Muscle body s Muscle pants v Character feet	w/ brief and belt s - pair s w/ shoe bags om Aqua Duck ch elopment (pattern ooling System wit ng trunk  hirt - \$675 w/briefs and belt - \$375 qua Duck Defende	aracter costum and design ch h gel inserts	anges)	4,200.00 250.00 197.00 450.00	0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,200.00 250.00 195.00 170.00 450.00
	•				Total	\$5,265.00

Signature	